KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT .OF ORTHOPAEDICS
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2019

DATE DAY’S TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
03/06/2019 M_onday 3.00pm Cés'é"presentation Dr.Gnanesh Dr.C K Rao A
04/06/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Shyam Dr. Prashanth Mohan
06/06/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
07/06/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr.Shyam Dr.C K Rao
Bone anatomy &
Metabolism
10/06/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Prithwiraj Dr. Prashanth Mohan
' 11/06/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Gnanesh Dr.C KRao
12/06/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Deelip Dr. Prashanth Mohan
13/06/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Shyam Dr.C K Rao
14/06/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr.Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
Plaster of paris
principle &
Techniges
17/06/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Shyam Dr.C KRao
18/06/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case preséntation Dr.Prithwiraj Dr. Prashanth Mohan
1 19/06/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Shyam | Dr.C K Rao
20/06/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Prithwiraj Dr. Prashanth Mohan
21/06/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr.Deelip Dr.C K Rao
Flxtensor tendon
injures
24/06/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
25/06/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Deelip Dr.C K Rao
26/06/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Prithwiraj Dr. Prashanth Mohan
27/06/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Deelip Dr.C KRao







